Product data sheet
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SPB440D

Surge Protection Device 4P T2 TNS/TT Uc 275V In 20kA Imax 40kA

Technical characteristics

Main electrical features
Rated operational voltage Ue

Frequency

Electric current

Max discharge (Imax) L-N(PEN)/ N-PE

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Installation, mounting

Tightening torque

Standards

European directive WEEE

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

240/415V

50/60 Hz

40 kA

58.2 mm
89.8 mm

71.2 mm

concerned

-40...80 °C



